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Ohne Mehrwert-Steuer Übersicht
CashpiontX-tipp

Monat 1.04.21-30.04.21

Datum Spiele Wettart  S.-ART Q- GSC Ergbnis BK % BK Konto 
01.04.21 Marconi1924-1919 Sorgenti 1XDC Fussball 1,48 3-2 3 150 72 6606,5
01.04.21 Melsungen – RheinNecker Lowen Unter 58,5 Handball 1,8 25-26 2 100 80 6678,5
02.04.21 Radnik – Borac Banja 1XDC Fussball 2,1 1-3 2 100 -100 6758,5
06.04.21 FK Novi Pazar-Backa Topola 1XDC Fussball 1,79 2-1 2 100 79 6837,5
07.04.21 ASD Montogiorgio Calcio –  Pineto caöcio X2DC Fussball 1,63 0-1 3 150 94,5 6932
08.04.21 El Hamam-Maleyeit Kafr X2DC Fussball 1,71 2-2 2 100 71 7003
08.04.21 Abo Qair Semads-Haras X2DC Fussball 1,44 1-2 3 150 66 7069
09.04.21 Kolding BK Tarup Paarup 1XDC Fussball 1,92 2-4 2 100 -100 6969
09.04.21 Sektzia Nes – Hapoel Iksal Über 2,5Fussball 2 1-0 2 100 -100 6869
10.04.21 Chalatenango-Aguila 1XDC Fussball 1,65 0-0 3 150 97,5 6966
11.04.21 CD Calahorra-Real Sociedad B 1XDC Fussball 1,6 1-2 3 150 -150 6816
11.04.21 D Borussia Bocholt- D Gladbach X2DC Fussball 1,67 2-2 3 150 100,5 6916,5
14.04.21 AC Delta – Virtus Bolzano X2DC Fussball 1,83 1-0 2 100 -100 6816,5
14.04.21 Giugliano1928-Cassino 1924 X2DC Fussball 1,39 0-3 3 150 58,5 6875
14.04.21 Sport Huancayo- Alianza 1XDC Fussball 1,47 0-0 3 150 70,5 6945,5
16.04.21 Antalyaspor Caykur Rizespor UGZ Fussball 2,26 2-3 2 100 126 7071,5
16.04.21 U23 Birmingham -U23 Queens Park Rangers X2DC Fussball 1,96 3-1 2 100 -100 6971,5
16.04.21 Macva FK-Partizan Belgrad Unter 3,5 Fussball 2,15 1-2 2 100 115 7086,5
17.04.21 Woking – Wrexham UGZ Fussball 1,56 0-4 3 150 84 7170,5
17.04.21 Bergisch Gladbach Wiedenbrück X2DC Fussball 1,46 0-0 3 150 69 7239,5
18.04.21 Celta de Vigo B-Burgos 1XDC Fussball 1,68 1-1 3 150 102 7341,5
18.04.21 Östersund-Örebro HC 1 UGZ Fussball 2,12 5-0 2 100 112 7453,5
18.04.21 Olot – Orihuela 2 UGZ Fussball 2,4 1-3 2 100 140 7593,5
20.04.21 Young Afrivans-Gwambina X2DC Fussball 3,4 3-1 1 50 -50 7543,5
21.04.21 Trikala-OFI Lerapetras Weniger 2,5Fussball 1,56 0-0 3 150 84 7627,5
21.04.21 Hoffenheim-Borussa Mönchengladbach Tipp 2 Fussball 2,36 3-2 2 100 -100 7527,5
21.04.21 D Man. City -  D Chelsea X2DC Fussball 1,49 2-2 3 150 73,5 7601
22.04.21 Midtjylland-Kopenhagen 2 UGZ Fussball 2,42 4-1 2 100 -100 7501
23.04.21 Ariesul Turda – Unirea Alba 1XDC Fussball 1,46 3-3 3 150 69 7570
23.04.21 AL Aqaba AL Salt X2DC Fussball 1,29 1-2 3 150 43,5 7613,5
23.04.21 SV Horn – BW Linz Tipp 2 Fussball 1,55 1-2 3 150 82,5 7696
24.04.21 Sassuolo -Sampdoria Tipp 1 Fussball 2,2 1-0 2 100 120 7816
25.04.21 Wehen Wiesbaden-MSV Duisburg Tipp 1 Fussball 2,17 0-3 2 100 -100 7716
25.04.21 Benevento Calcio-Udinese Calcio 1 UGZ Fussball 2,3 2-4 2 100 -100 7616
25.04.21 Cagliar Calcio – AS Rom 1 UGZ Fussball 2,15 3-2 2 100 115 7731
26.04.21 Belenense Li – Vicente 2 UGZ Fussball 2,05 2-1 2 100 -100 7631
27.04.21 Ho Chi Minh City – Viettel 1XDC Fussball 1,73 1-1 3 150 109,5 7740,5
27.04.21 America SE – Maruinense SE 1XDC Fussball 3,5 2-3 1 50 -50 7690,5
28.04.21 CLB BD Thanh Hoa – Hoang Gia Lai 1XDC Fussball 1,64 1-2 3 150 -150 7540,5
28.04.21 Omonia Psevda – Onisilos S. 1XDC Fussball 5,6 3-5 1 50 -50 7490,5
29.04.21 Met.Gornji – FK Rad Belgrad UGZ 2 Fussball 1,94 3-0 2 100 -100 7390,5
29,04,21 Backa Topola – Napredak UGZ 2 Fussball 1,47 1-3 3 150 70,5 7461

-100 7361

WIN/LOSE

30.04.21 Shaanxi Changan-Meizhou Hakka 1XDC Fussball 2,28 0-1 2 100
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Tipp 1 fußball 2,2 3-1 2 100
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